lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training

5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690

12/18/2025
04/29/2026
04/01/2026
03/04/2026
01/15/2026
12/16/2025
04/21/2026
02/17/2026
01/27/2026
01/06/2026
01/12/2026
01/12/2026
04/13/2026
01/22/2026
04/13/2026
01/22/2026
04/20/2026
01/15/2026

12/18/2025
04/29/2026
04/01/2026
03/04/2026
01/15/2026
12/16/2025
04/21/2026
02/17/2026
01/27/2026
01/06/2026
01/16/2026
01/14/2026
04/17/2026
01/23/2026
04/15/2026
01/22/2026
04/20/2026
01/16/2026

Urbandale
Urbandale
Urbandale
Urbandale
Urbandale
Online/Zoom
Online
Online
Online
Online
Waterloo
Waterloo
Urbandale
Online
Urbandale
Online

West Des Moines
Waterloo

triie

triie

triie

triie

triie

triie

triie

triie

LSR Initial Course

LSR Initial Course

LSR Initial Course

LSR Initial Course

LSR Initial Course

LSR Refresher Course

LSR Refresher Course

LSR Refresher Course

LSR Refresher Course

LSR Refresher Course

Lead Abatement Contractor Initial Course
Lead Abatement Worker Initial Course

Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Initial Course
Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Refresher Course
Sampling Technician Initial Course

Sampling Technician Refresher Course
Sampling Technician Refresher Course

Lead Abatement Worker to Contractor Course

8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator

8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator

8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator

8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator

8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator

4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
40-hr Lead Abatement Contractor

24-hr Lead Abatement Worker

40-hrs Lead Inspector

16-hrs Lead Inspector Refresher

20-hrs Sampling Technician

8-hr Sampling Technician Refresher

8-hr Sampling Technician Refresher
16-hr Lead Abatement Worker to Contractor




