Provider name	Phone Number	Start date	End date	Course City	Open to public	Comments	Course Name
lowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	12/18/2025	12/18/2025	Urbandale		LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	04/29/2026	04/29/2026	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	04/01/2026	04/01/2026	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	03/04/2026	03/04/2026	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	01/15/2026	01/15/2026	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	12/16/2025	12/16/2025	Online/Zoom		LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	04/21/2026	04/21/2026	Online	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	02/17/2026	02/17/2026	Online	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	01/27/2026	01/27/2026	Online	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	01/06/2026	01/06/2026	Online	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	01/12/2026	01/16/2026	Waterloo		Lead Abatement Contractor Initial Course	40-hr Lead Abatement Contractor
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	01/12/2026	01/14/2026	Waterloo		Lead Abatement Worker Initial Course	24-hr Lead Abatement Worker
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	04/13/2026	04/17/2026	Urbandale	L	_ead Inspector/Risk Assessor Initial Course	40-hrs Lead Inspector
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	01/22/2026	01/23/2026	Online	Lead	Inspector/Risk Assessor Refresher Course	16-hrs Lead Inspector Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	04/13/2026	04/15/2026	Urbandale		Sampling Technician Initial Course	20-hrs Sampling Technician
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	01/22/2026	01/22/2026	Online		Sampling Technician Refresher Course	8-hr Sampling Technician Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	04/20/2026	04/20/2026	West Des Moines		Sampling Technician Refresher Course	8-hr Sampling Technician Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	01/15/2026	01/16/2026	Waterloo	Lea	ad Abatement Worker to Contractor Course	16-hr Lead Abatement Worker to Contractor